
City Child Care Name Director Address Phone Email
Altoona Little Star Day Care Krystina Schumacher 2245 Hayden Ave WI 54720 715-832-1513 krystina.littlestar@gmail.com

Antigo Peace Childcare Learning Center Jenny Weyker 300 Lincoln St WI 54409 715-623-2200 jenny@peaceantigo.org

Appleton Faith Child Care Lori Jenks 601 E. Glendale Ave WI 54911 920-739-7772 fccoffice@faithchildcare.com

Ashland Little Friends of Jesus Child Care Center Autumn Heidrick 1114 12th Ave W. WI 54806 715-682-5185 lfoj@zionlutheranashland.com

Athens Trinity Child Care Randalyn Ellenbecker 301 Elm St WI 54411 715-257-7559 childcare@trinityathens.net

Barron Salem Lutheran Childcare & Preschool Melissa Weinert 1360 E. LaSalle Ave WI 54812 715-396-1515 director@salemchildcareandpreschool.com

Clintonville St Martin Early Childhood Learning Center Jen Lang 100 S. Clinton Ave WI 54929 715-823-2424 daycare@stmlc.org

Colby Zion Lutheran Early Childhood Center Lynn Kanneberg PO Box 438 WI 54421 715-223-2166 daycare@zionlutheranchurchcolbywi.com

Eau Claire Redeemer Early Learning Programs Ruthanne Vadnais 601 Fall St WI 54703 715-835-9207 daycare@orlcms.net

Fall Creek Little Lambs Child Care Center & Preschool Megan Rene 721 S. State St WI 54742 715-877-3501 littlelambs.fallcreek@yahoo.com

Fremont St Paul Child Care Center and Preschool Kim Delwiche 107 Tustin Rd WI 54940 920-446-3633 kdelwiche@stpaulfremontwi.org

Green Bay Pilgrim Lutheran Early Childhood Sara Zeitler 1731 Saint Agnes Dr WI 54304 920-965-2234 sarazeitler@pilgrimluth.org

Greenleaf Alleluia Blessings Child Care Abby LaFleur 6725 Elmro Rd WI 54126 920-532-3892 abby.alleluiablessings@gmail.com

Hamburg St John Christian Care Patti Beilke 134058 County Rd L WI 54411 715-539-8120 pattibeilke@gmail.com

Houghton St Peter & Paul Early Learning Center Jaime Schuldt 1010 Madeleine St MI 49931 906-482-4750 jaimeschuldt@copperluth.org

Ironwood Trinity Child Care Attn: Director 5104 E. Margaret St MI 49938 906-932-3080 childcare@trinityironwood.org

Marquette Redeemer Lutheran Early Childhood Center Sarah Hanold 1700 W. Fair Ave WI 49855 906-228-9883 shanold@redeemermqt.org

Marshfield Immanuel Lutheran Childcare Brooke Draves 604 S. Chestnut Ave WI 54449 715-384-5121 immanuelpreschoolandcc@gmail.com

Merrill Trinity Merrill Lutheran Child Care Lisa Johnson 201 Stange St WI 54452 715-722-0523 lisajohnson@trinitymerrill.com
Rice Lake Kids At First Childcare Center Caiden Johnson 15 E. Sawyer WI 54868 715-234-7505 kidsatfirst@firstlutheranricelake.com
Shawano St James Lutheran Child Care Emily Schwartz 244 S. Main St WI 54166 715-524-5422 eschwartz@stjamesshawano.org
Wausau Little Lambs Daycare Donna Stolze 1300 Townline Rd WI 54403 715-848-2040 donnastolze@hotmail.com
Wausau Trinity Lutheran Child Care Attn: Director 501 Stewart Ave WI 54401 715-848-0166 info@trinitynet.org
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